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2024 Autoklub MCR v autocrossu - TA1600

. Jezdec

. PYTELA Denis

. JANOS Tomas

. KOPENA Martin

. PRIBYL Jan

. PURMA Milan

. JANOS Jakub

. HORAK Dugan

. FOLKL Karel

. KRASEVEC Ziga

. HOFFMANN Ronald
. NOZKA Martin

. STAVEL Radek

. BORCHA David

. HONSNEJMAN Ladislav
. VALLO Miroslav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVN
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK

Soutézici
KRTZ Motorsport
GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.

*k%k

*k%k

GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.

*k%

*k%k

SK Tornado

*k%k

*k%k

*k%k

CA-motorsport Autocross
*k%

*k%k

Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
VW Lupo
Skoda Citigo
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
VW Polo
Suzuki Swift
VW Polo
Skoda Felicia
Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Fiat Punto
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Total
146
135
129
117
108

95
73
71
65
36
32
17
15
13



